- YourBaby

Ultrasound 3D and 4D scan packages:

Package

Cost

Details

Gender scan
(only available to mothers
15-20 weeks gestation)

Entry package

Basic Package *

Deluxe Package *

Premium Package *

$70

$100

$150

$200

$250

Gender
2 wallet sized prints

Gender if requested
10 photos on CD

9 wallet sized prints
5 minute DVD
Gender if requested
25 photos on CD

12 wallet sized prints
2 photo sized prints
10 minute DVD
Gender if requested
45 photos on CD

18 wallet sized prints
4 photo sized prints
1 A4 sized print

15 minute DVD
Gender if requested
65 photos on CD

18 wallet sized prints
8 photo sized prints
2 A4 sized print

20 minute DVD

* Twins attract additional $40 cost.



