

## Ultrasound 3D and 4D scan packages:

Package	Cost	Details
Gender scan (only available to mothers 15-20 weeks gestation)	\$70	Gender 2 wallet sized prints
Entry package	\$100	Gender if requested 10 photos on CD 9 wallet sized prints 5 minute DVD
Basic Package *	\$150	Gender if requested 25 photos on CD 12 wallet sized prints 2 photo sized prints 10 minute DVD
Deluxe Package *	\$200	Gender if requested 45 photos on CD 18 wallet sized prints 4 photo sized prints 1 A4 sized print 15 minute DVD
Premium Package *	\$250	Gender if requested 65 photos on CD 18 wallet sized prints 8 photo sized prints 2 A4 sized print 20 minute DVD

<sup>\*</sup> Twins attract additional \$40 cost.